July,11, 2011
Datatronic:    28151 Highway 74, Romoland, CA 92585     Tel: 951-928-7700     Fax: 951-928-7701     Email: ddisales@datatronics.com
 Datatronic Ltd. 499 King's Road, Hong Kong   Tel: (852) 2562-3858,  (852) 2564-87-477    Fax: (852) 2565-7214,   (852) 2563-1290
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
11
12
2
4

 Tape and Reel Available
 Tinned Leads with Leaded Solder is Available (note 6)
Datatronics
Part Number
Turns Ratio
( 2%)
Secondary
Inductance
(mH TYP)
Primary DCR
(mΩ TYP)
Secondary DCR
(Ω TYP)
HiPot
(Vrms)
CT320-020 1:20 0.30 0.28 1.40 500
CT320-030 1:30 0.66 0.28 2.10 500
CT320-040 1:40 1.20 0.28 2.80 500
CT320-050 1:50 2.00 0.28 3.50 500
CT320-060 1:60 3.00 0.28 4.20 500
CT320-070 1:70 3.90 0.28 4.90 500
CT320-100 1:100 7.50 0.28 7.00 500
CT320-125 1:125 12.00 0.28 8.75 500
CT320-200 1:200 29.00 0.28 14.00 500
.720
18,30
.024
0,61